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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Paper Essentials - Ultra white color paper
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GENERAL INFORMATION

KF number KFI7785
Description Ultra white copier paper, A4/120gsm

Intrastat number 4802562
Customs code 4802562000

PEFC

Legislations:
TECHNICAL INFORMATION

certificate: FSC certified
whiteness: 170 CIE
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PACKAGING INFORMATION

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents:

Weight in KG

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents:

Weight in KG

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents:

Weight in KG

Please note that weights and dimensions are indicative and can have slight variations due to each own manufacturing process variations.

5705831177857
Pack 250

250

1,871KG

5706002177850

5 x Pack 250

1250
9,3350000000000009KG

5706003177859
48 x 5 x Pack 250
60000

470KG

CoMMENTS & NOTES

Lenght:
Height:
Width:

Lenght:

Height:
Width:

Lenght:
Height:
Width:

21 cm
3cm
29,7 cm

22,5 cm
153 cm
32 cm

80 cm
95,2 cm
120 cm



